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2021 Finals

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6

Male

JUNIOR

PING, TALON Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 58.50Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Goats

  29.00    1.00   24.50    4.00    0.00    0.00

REIS, ROPE Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 51.00Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Team Roping

  25.00    0.00    0.00    2.00   24.00    0.00

WEBORG, TAOS Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 47.50

  25.50   22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WEST, WALKER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 43.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   2.00    8.00   18.00   15.00    0.00    0.00

BOWDEN, KOBY Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 43.00Jr Team Roping

  21.00    0.00   22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MAHER, PETE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 41.00Jr Boys Goats

  11.00    0.00   30.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LAMMERS, JIMMY Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 38.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

  10.00    9.00   19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LAWRENCE, WYNN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 38.00Jr Team Roping

   4.00   16.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DAY, ZANE Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 33.00Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

  22.00   11.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STUKEL, PIERCE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 33.00Jr Boys Goats

  13.00   10.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CORDES, GATLIN Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 29.00Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00    4.00   25.00    0.00    0.00

CARDA, CHAZ Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 28.00

   8.00   20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MEYER, BRADY Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 27.50Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats

  16.00   11.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WALN, BILLY Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 27.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00   23.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CHRISTIAN, TANNER Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 25.50

  25.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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Male

JUNIOR

BIRKELAND, CRUZ Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 24.00

  24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHONEBAUM, JAYDER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 24.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00   24.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LITTAU, OWEN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 23.00

   6.00   17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

OLSON, JORY Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 22.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00   22.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEATH, SETH Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 21.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00   21.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EATON, ROPER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 20.00Jr Team Roping

   7.00   13.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHMIDT, HAZIN Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 20.00Jr Boys Flag Race

  14.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WEISHAAR, SERN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 19.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    5.00   14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HUNT, KANTON Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 18.00

   0.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LAMMERS, ACE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 17.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    9.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DRUEKE, JAMES Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 17.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00   17.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MERRILL, CAYNE Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 16.00Jr Team Roping

  10.00    0.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GAIKOWSKI, TRIPP Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 16.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00   16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GOEBEL, JAKE Jr Team Roping 15.00

  15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WEISHAAR, SLONE Jr Team Roping 14.00

  14.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00



Overall Standings
Page 

08/22/2021

   3

2021 Finals

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6

Male

JUNIOR

STEELE, AUGUST Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 13.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   7.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BERGLUND, TACE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 12.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   8.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MENDENHALL, KOLT Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 10.50Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats

  10.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

VANDERPOL, SUTTON Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 10.00

   0.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PIHL, HAYDEN Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 10.00

   2.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SHELBOURN, COY Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping 10.00

   0.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RISSE, TAY Jr Boys Flag Race 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HILL, TATEN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FLOYD, REVYN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 9.50Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    9.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EVENSON, COLT Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 9.50

   0.00    9.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HILGENKAMP, BRAND Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 9.00

   9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BURRESS, HAYES Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 9.00

   2.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WHITE, OWEN Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 9.00Jr Team Roping

   3.00    0.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BOOMSMA, DRAKE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 9.00

   9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BOYD, TREYSON Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 8.00

   0.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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MARTIN, TYLER Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 8.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THORSTENSON, TANNER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 7.00

   0.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BIRKELAND, TEE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 6.00Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SANDLAND, COLE Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 6.00

   0.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LUDEMANN, RIVER Jr Boys Breakaway 6.00

   6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FISH, THOR Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 6.00

   6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SAIENGA, JACK Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 5.00Jr Team Roping

   5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KROLIKOWSKI, TALON Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 5.00Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats

   5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CONRY, COOPER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 5.00

   5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DOWNS, CALEB Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Team Roping 5.00

   5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MARTIN, ROWDY Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 4.00Jr Team Roping

   4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHOENFELD, CHANCE Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping 4.00

   0.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WALN, REI Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Team Roping 4.00

   0.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STRANG, ZAYNE Jr Team Roping 4.00

   4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KOAN, TYREL Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Goats 4.00

   4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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ACHESON, PAYSON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 3.00

   3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GROPPER, TEL Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 3.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00    3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NELSON, WYATT Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 2.50

   2.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SEVIGNY, BLAZE Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 2.50

   0.00    2.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KAISER, ASH Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 2.00

   2.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEVENS, CLAY Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping 1.00

   1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HUNTER, MASON Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 1.00

   1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WIK, GAGE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 1.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ELSHERE, RYLAN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 1.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRUNS, TYCE Jr Boys Flag Race 1.00

   1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FAGERHAUG, WYATT Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 1.00Jr Boys Goats

   1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

AMAN, ADLEY Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.50Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RIDINGS, BRYCE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.50Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HUGHES, TUCKER Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.50

   0.50    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LAMMERS, JACOB Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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KAISER, ABE Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

REUER, KADEN Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MOORE, ROPER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HAMMERSTROM, CASPER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ZOSS, LAYTON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEINER, BLAKE Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEALY, AIDAN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DEYOUNG, BRODEN Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 0.00Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KELLY, QUINTIN Jr Bareback Steer 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NESS, SYNCH Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PAXTON, TAGGEN Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

AMIOTTE, AYDEN Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TERVEEN, HUDSON Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEMMINGSON, BEAU Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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BIRKELAND, FLETCHER Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

UHERKA, TYCE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROSE, AUSTIN Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CROWSER, CONNER Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CLEMENTS, MYER Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STUWE, LANE Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TEKRONY, KALEB Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DEHNING, BENTLEY Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BRASKAMP, TYAN Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SIEMONSMA, ALEX Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GRIMES, DALTON Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WHITE, RYDER Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RETZER, COLTON Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEVENS, AVERY Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEVENS, CORT Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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JANIS, MORGAN Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BEESON, JAYLEN Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SEIDEL, OWEN Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PRICE, JACOB Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BROZIK, BO Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEALY, ELLIOTT Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MARTIN, TRYPP Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GAIKOWSKI, CASH Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KRCIL, FRANK Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLUWEIT, APOLLO Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WISHARD, RANDEN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FAEHNRICH, COOPER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MOSS, REVEN Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JENSEN, JP Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HUTCHESON, BECKETT Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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KAHLER, HUNTER Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SAMPSON, COOPER Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GAIKOWSKI, TRACE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STROSCHEIN, CHACE Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HULS, CAYDEN Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

COBB, COOPER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KING, KOYLE Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KANSANBACK, BLAIN Jr Boys Cattle Ridin Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

COOK, YANCY Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SINE, EMERSON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CERMAK, COOPER Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WEST, JONAH Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEATH, JAKOB Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

LAURENCE, COY Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GROPPER, TEAGAN Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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GAIKOWSKI, KREW Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KNIPPLING, RYATT Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00Jr Boys Goats

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SUHN, SLATE Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MAAS, CARSON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EBBINGA, LUCAS Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HAUK, JHETT Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TWEDT, TATEN Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HILL, TRESTON Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MEDRICKY, BRADYN Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TEMPEL, BLAKE Jr Team Roping 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

THOMPSON, KAHLER Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EDGAR, CASH Jr Bareback Steer 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SOUKUP, ELLINGTON Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KOEMPER, CREIGHTON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GAMBER, CASHTON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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LURZ, CHRISTOPHER Jr Boys Breakaway Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00Jr Boys Goats Jr Team Roping

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TODRIFF, KEGAN Jr Bareback Steer 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CARLSON, RYLAN Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, LOGAN Jr Bareback Steer 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WILLIAMS, SAWYER Jr Boys Flag Race 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SCHAD, BRAXTON Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARSNESS, CALEB Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARSNESS, ETHAN Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

STEMWEDEL, CARTER Jr Boys Flag Race Jr Boys Goats 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

COLE, DAWSON Jr Boys Breakaway 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RICHARDS, BRODIE Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TEBAY, CAMDEN Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARRY, KASON Jr Bareback Steer Jr Boys Cattle Ridin 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


